
Year 11 GCSE Timetable Summer 2026 

 Date 8.45am Start 1pm Start 

Thu 7 May NO EXAMS 
German Listening/Reading - (F) 1hr 20 

(H) 1hr 45 

Fri 8 May Latin Component 1 – 1hr 30 Drama – 1hr 45 

    

Mon 11 May English Literature Paper 1 – 1hr 45 Chinese Listening & Reading – 1hr 45 

Tue 12 May Religious Studies Paper 1 – 1hr 45  
Science (Biology P1) – 1hr 45 

Combined Science (Biology P1) – 1hr 15 

Wed 13 May Geography Paper 1 – 1hr 30 
 

Computer Science Paper 1 – 2hrs 
 

Thu 14 May Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator) – 1hr 30 German Writing - (F) 1hr (H) 1hr 15 

Fri 15 May History Paper 1 – 2hrs Latin Component 2 – 1hr 15 

    

Mon 18 May 
Science (Chemistry P1) – 1hr 45 

Combined Science (Chemistry P1) – 1hr 15 
Media Studies Component 1 – 1hr 30 

Chinese Writing – 1hr 15 

Tue 19 May English Literature Paper 2 – 2hr 15 Computer Science Paper 2 – 1hr 45 

Wed 20 May 
French Listening/Reading – (F) 1hr 20 

(H) 1hr 45 
Religious Studies Paper 2 – 1hr 45 

Thu 21 May 
 

English Language Paper 1 – 1hr 45 
  

 
Latin Component 3 - 1hr 

 

Fri 22 May 
PE Paper 1 – 1hr 15  

Italian Listening/Reading – 1hr 45 
NO EXAMS 

  HALF TERM 25 - 29 May 

Mon 1 June 
PE Paper 2 – 1hr 15 

Italian Writing – 1hr 15 
NO EXAMS 

Tue 2 June 
Science (Physics P1) – 1hr 45 

Combined Science (Physics P1) – 1hr 15 
Russian Listening/Reading Paper  1hr 50 

Media Studies Component 2 – 1hr 30 

Wed 3 June Maths Paper 2 (calculator) – 1hr 30 Geography Paper 2 – 1hr 30 



Thu 4 June History Paper 2 – 2hrs French Writing – (F) 1hr (H) 1hr 15 

Fri 5 June English Language Paper 2 – 1hr 45 Music Component 3 – 1hr 15 

 Date 8.45am Start 1pm Start 

Mon 8 June 
Science (Biology P2) – 1hr 45 

Combined Science (Biology P2) – 1hr 15 
Further Maths Paper 1 – 1hr 45 

Tue 9 June 
Spanish Listening/Reading – (F) 1hr 30  

(H) 1hr 45 
NO EXAMS 

Wed 10 June Maths Paper 3 (calculator) – 1hr 30 
Design & Technology – 2hrs  

Russian Writing – 1hr 25 
Greek Listening/Reading – 1hr 50 

Thu 11 June Geography Paper 3 – 1hr 30 Food Prep & Nutrition – 1hr 45 

Fri 12 June 
Science (Chemistry P2) – 1hr 45 

Combined Science (Chemistry P2) – 1hr 15 
NO EXAMS 

    

Mon 15 June 
Science (Physics P2) – 1hr 45 

Combined Science (Physics P2) – 1hr 15 
Further Maths Paper 2 – 1hr 45 

Tue 16 June Spanish Writing – (F) 1hr (H) 1hr 15 NO EXAMS 

Wed 17 June Greek – Writing – 1hr 25 NO EXAMS 

    

Wed 24 June Contingency Day Contingency Day 

 


